Apr 19 2024 (11:45) India Rail Info

Patliputra - Raxaul InterCity Express (UnReserved)/15201X - Exp - ECR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to SGL/Sagauli Junction
2h Om - 101 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 16:40 2 |1 0 38 [53 |ECR
2 |BPGJ |Bharpura Pahleja Ghat 16:58 17:00 2m |2 |1 11 9 ECR
Junction
3 |SEE Sonpur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |4 |1 15 |32 |56 |[ECR
4  |HIP Hajipur Junction 17:40 17:45 5m (4,5 |1 21 66 |55 |[ECR
5 |BNR |Bhagwanpur 18:03 18:05 2m |1 |1 40 |50 |57 |ECR
6 |GRL |Goraul 18:15 18:17 2m (1 |1 49 |27 |59 |ECR
7 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction [19:15 19:50 35m (2 |1 74 |78 |57 |ECR
8 |MTR |Motipur 20:10 20:12 2m (1 |1 101 |73 |61 |ECR
9 |MAI |Mehsi 20:23 20:25 2m |1 |1 114 |64 |65 |ECR
10 [CAA |[Chakia 20:33 20:35 2m (1 |1 123 |61 |66 |ECR
11 [PPA |Pipra 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 133 |37 |69 |ECR
12 |[BMKI [Bapudham Motihari 21:23 21:26 3m |0 |1 155 |52 |66 |ECR
13 [SGL |SagauliJunction 21:50 22:15 25m (2 |1 175 |73 ECR
14 |DRQ |Dharminiya Halt 22:23 22:24 m (1 |1 185 |40 |73 |ECR
15 |RGH |Ramgarhwa 22:32 22:34 2m |1 |1 190 |41 |75 |ECR
16 |MSDH |Masnadih 22:42 22:43 m (1 |1 196 |7 79 |ECR
17 |RXL Raxaul Junction 23:55 0 |1 205 |- 80 |[ECR

Apr 19 2024 (11:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




